Annual Review 2025 CONTENTS

= FROM THE DIRECTOR GENERAL
= CONTENTS
= ORGANIZATION
= COUNCIL
= GROUP LEADERS & SENIOR RESEARCHERS
= RESEARCH FACILITIES
= VISITING PROFESSORS
= PERSONNEL CHANGES
= ACTIVITIES IN EDUCATION AND COLLABORATION
= RESEARCH ACTIVITIES
Theoretical and Computational Molecular Science
Photo-Molecular Science
Materials Molecular Science
Life and Coordination-Complex Molecular Science
Research Center of Integrative Molecular Systems
Center for Mesoscopic Sciences
Division of Advanced Molecular Science
Division of Research Innovation and Collaboration
= RESEARCH FACILITIES
UVSOR Synchrotron Facility
Instrument Center
Equipment Development Center
Research Center for Computational Science
Okazaki Collaborative Platform
= SUPPORTING STAFF
= PROGRAMS
Special Research Projects
Okazaki Conference
Joint Studies Programs
Collaboration Programs
Internationally Collaborated Publications
= AWARDS
= LIST OF VISITING FOREIGN SCHOLARS
= LIST OF PUBLICATIONS
= LIST OF REVIEW ARTICLES AND TEXTBOOKS
= INDEX
= MAPS

0 N o AN =

11
11
21
41
55

81

87
101
105
106
108
110
111
112
113
115
115
120
121
124
126
127
128
132
141
143
144





