

■ FROM THE DIRECTOR GENERAL	i
■ CONTENTS	ii
■ ORGANIZATION	1
■ COUNCIL	2
■ GROUP LEADERS & SENIOR RESEARCHERS	4
■ RESEARCH FACILITIES	6
■ VISITING PROFESSORS	7
■ PERSONNEL CHANGES	8
■ ACTIVITIES IN EDUCATION AND COLLABORATION	9
■ RESEARCH ACTIVITIES	11
Theoretical and Computational Molecular Science	11
Photo-Molecular Science	21
Materials Molecular Science	41
Life and Coordination-Complex Molecular Science	55
Research Center of Integrative Molecular Systems	71
Center for Mesoscopic Sciences	81
Division of Advanced Molecular Science	87
Division of Research Innovation and Collaboration	101
■ RESEARCH FACILITIES	105
UVSOR Synchrotron Facility	106
Instrument Center	108
Equipment Development Center	110
Research Center for Computational Science	111
Okazaki Collaborative Platform	112
■ SUPPORTING STAFF	113
■ PROGRAMS	115
Special Research Projects	115
Okazaki Conference	120
Joint Studies Programs	121
Collaboration Programs	124
Internationally Collaborated Publications	126
■ AWARDS	127
■ LIST OF VISITING FOREIGN SCHOLARS	128
■ LIST OF PUBLICATIONS	132
■ LIST OF REVIEW ARTICLES AND TEXTBOOKS	141
■ INDEX	143
■ MAPS	144